Classement général (ordre des rangs)
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TULEN Carmel

JAHN Svenja
DOBBELAAR Daisy
RAMDHAN Gabriella
STRANKINGA Sascha
MURAWSKI Sara

DE GRAAF-STOEL Mieke
GODDIJN Esther
PESARINI Daniela
WEEDA Charissa

VAN DER PUTTEN Nathalie
DE RIJK Edith

VAN DER WEIDE Jasmijn
MOERKERKEN Nadia

Zilveren Wapens 2009
Floret Dames Senioren
KNAS-Cup 2009/2010

Amersfoort - Bernardkazerne - 01/11/2009

club

TROUBADOURS
TROUBADOURS
A.EW.
SCARAMOUCHE
ZAAL HEEROOMS
SC AMSTERDAM
SCARAMOUCHE
TROUBADOURS
ZAAL HEEROOMS
SC AMSTERDAM
SA ZAIR

SA ZAIR

SC AMSTERDAM
SA ZAIR
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Tableau de 16

1

JAHN Svenja

16

Zilveren Wapens 2009
Floret Dames Senioren
KNAS-Cup 2009/2010

Amersfoort - Bernardkazerne - 01/11/2009

JAHN Svenja

GODDIIN Esther

PESARINI Daniela

GODDIJN Esther

JAHN Svenja

RAMDHAN Gabriella

12

DE RIJK Edith

5/3

RAMDHAN Gabriella

13

VAN DER WEIDE Jasm

MURAWSKI Sara

par abandon

MURAWSKI Sara

9/3

RAMDHAN Gabriella
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JAHN Svenja

TULEN Carmel

14

MOERKERKEN Nadia

15/10

TULEN Carmel

11

VAN DER PUTTEN Nat

DE GRAAF-STOEL Mi

15/2

DE GRAAF-STOEL Mi

15/7

TULEN Carmel

DOBBELAAR Daisy

10

WEEDA Charissa

15/3

DOBBELAAR Daisy

15

STRANKINGA Sascha

15/8

STRANKINGA Sascha

15/5

DOBBELAAR Daisy

15/11

TULEN Carmel

15/10

TULEN Carmel

15/12

15/6
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KNAS-Cup 2009/2010

Classement, tour No 2 (ordre des rangs)
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JAHN Svenja
STRANKINGA Sascha
TULEN Carmel
MURAWSKI Sara
RAMDHAN Gabriella

DE GRAAF-STOEL Mieke
DOBBELAAR Daisy
PESARINI Daniela
GODDIJN Esther
WEEDA Charissa

VAN DER PUTTEN Nathalie
DE RIJK Edith

VAN DER WEIDE Jasmijn
MOERKERKEN Nadia

club

TROUBADOURS
ZAAL HEEROOMS
TROUBADOURS
SC AMSTERDAM
SCARAMOUCHE
SCARAMOUCHE
A.EW.

ZAAL HEEROOMS
TROUBADOURS
SC AMSTERDAM
SA ZAIR

SA ZAIR

SC AMSTERDAM
SA ZAIR

VIM

1.000
0.875
0.714
0.625
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.429
0.375
0.375
0.286
0.143
0.125

Amersfoort - Bernardkazerne - 01/11/2009

ind.

TD

35
37
33
32
28
30
31
24
25
30
24
14
19
17
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qualifiée
qualifiée
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qualifiée
qualifiée
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KNAS-Cup 2009/2010
Amersfoort - Bernardkazerne - 01/11/2009
Résultats des poules, tour No 2
Poule No 1
Arbitre : HEEROOMS John
VIM ind. TD
DOBBELAAR Daisy A.E.W. 3 2 V V 2/4 -2 15
MURAWSKI Sara SC AMSTERDAM V 4 V V 3/4 5 19
JAHN Svenja TROUBADOURS V V V V 4/4 14 20
VAN DER WEIDE Jasmijn SC AMSTERDAM 4 3 0 V 1/4 -7 12
MOERKERKEN Nadia SA ZAIR 3 3 0 4 0/4 -10 10
Poule No 2
Arbitre : RAMDHAN Nirmala
VIM ind. TD
PESARINI Daniela ZAAL HEEROOMS 3 V 3 V 2/4 2 16
STRANKINGA Sascha ZAAL HEEROOMS V4 V Vv Vv 4/4 13 19
WEEDA Charissa SC AMSTERDAM 2 2 3 V 1/4 -3 12
VAN DER PUTTEN Nathalie SA ZAIR V 1 V V 3/4 4 16
DE RIJK Edith SA ZAIR 3 0 0 1 0/4 -16 4
Poule No 3
Arbitre : DOBBELAAR Eric
VIM ind. TD
TULEN Carmel TROUBADOURS V V 4 2/3 1 14
DE GRAAF-STOEL Mieke SCARAMOUCHE 4 V V 2/3 1 14
GODDIIN Esther TROUBADOURS 4 4 V 1/3 1 13
RAMDHAN Gabriella SCARAMOUCHE V 4 2 1/3 -3 11
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Classement, tour No 1 (ordre des rangs)
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nom prénom

JAHN Svenja
STRANKINGA Sascha
TULEN Carmel
RAMDHAN Gabriella

DE RIJK Edith
DOBBELAAR Daisy
MURAWSKI Sara
WEEDA Charissa

DE GRAAF-STOEL Mieke
GODDIJN Esther
PESARINI Daniela
MOERKERKEN Nadia
VAN DER WEIDE Jasmijn
VAN DER PUTTEN Nathalie

club

TROUBADOURS
ZAAL HEEROOMS
TROUBADOURS
SCARAMOUCHE
SA ZAIR

A.EW.

SC AMSTERDAM
SC AMSTERDAM
SCARAMOUCHE
TROUBADOURS
ZAAL HEEROOMS
SA ZAIR

SC AMSTERDAM
SA ZAIR

VIM

1.000
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.250
0.000
0.000

Amersfoort - Bernardkazerne - 01/11/2009

ind.

TD

15
18
19
17
10
16
13
18
16
12
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KNAS-Cup 2009/2010

Amersfoort - Bernardkazerne - 01/11/2009

Résultats des poules, tour No 1

Poule No 1
Arbitre : DOBBELAAR Eric
VIM ind. TD
MURAWSKI Sara SC AMSTERDAM Vv 1 Vv 2 2/4 3 13
GODDIJN Esther TROUBADOURS 1 1 \Y \Y 2/4 -5 12
STRANKINGA Sascha ZAAL HEEROOMS \Y \Y \Y 3 3/4 8 18
VAN DER PUTTEN Nathalie SA ZAIR 1 3 3 1 0/4 -12 8
RAMDHAN Gabriella SCARAMOUCHE V3 4 Vv Vv 3/4 6 17
Poule No 2
Arbitre : RAMDHAN Nirmala
VIM ind. TD
VAN DER WEIDE Jasmijn SC AMSTERDAM 1 4 0/3 -8 7
JAHN Svenja TROUBADOURS \Y \Y 3/3 13 15
PESARINI Daniela ZAAL HEEROOMS \Y 1 2 1/3 -4 8
DE RIJK Edith SA ZAIR \Y4 0 2/3 -1 10
Poule No 3
Arbitre : HEEROOMS John
VIM ind. TD
DE GRAAF-STOEL Mieke SCARAMOUCHE 3 3 \Y4 \Y4 2/4 1 16
DOBBELAAR Daisy A.EW. \Y 3 \Y 3 2/4 3 16
TULEN Carmel TROUBADOURS \Y \Y \Y 4 3/4 7 19
MOERKERKEN Nadia SA ZAIR 1 0 1 \Y 1/4 -12 7
WEEDA Charissa SC AMSTERDAM 4 \Y \Y 4 2/4 1 18
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